DROP-IN XT
INTERNALLY THREADED SLEEVE ANCHOR
for use in concrete for redundant non structural applications
Product Range
XT anchor designation
       Drop-in
Anchor
Thread size

Benefits:
▪ Quick and simple installation
▪ One anchor for concrete from C20/25 to C50/60
▪ Suitable for bolts and threaded rod
▪ Adjustable fixture thickness
▪ Bolt and stud can be removed for temporary
structures
Base material:
Cracked & Non-cracked concrete from
C20/25 to C50/60
ETA 22/0455
Installation Data
d D L Lth do hnom df Tinst
Smooth Lipped mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm
TDA08 TDA08L 8 10 30 13 10 33 9 11
TDA10S TDA10LS 10 12 30 13 12 33 12 17
TDA10 TDA10L 10 12 40 19 12 43 12 17
TDA12 TDA12L 12 16 50 22 16 54 14 38
Anchor
Length
Drill Hole
Depth

▪ One anchor for concrete from C20/25 to C50/60
▪ Suitable for bolts and threaded rod
▪ Adjustable fixture thickness
▪ Bolt and stud can be removed for temporary
structures
Base material:
Non-cracked concrete from C20/25 to C50/60
ETA 22/0153 for M12 + M16 only
ETA 22/0153
Installation Data
d D L Lth do hnom df Tinst
Smooth Lipped mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Nm
TDA08 TDA08L 8 10 30 13 10 33 9 8
TDA10 TDA10L 10 12 40 17 12 43 12 15
TDA12 TDA12L 12 15 50 21 15 54 14 35
TDAD12 TDAD12L 12 16 50 21 16 54 14 35
TDA16 TDA16L 16 20 65 30 20 70 18 60
TDA20 TDA20L 20 25 80 30 25 85 22 120
TDST08
TDST10
TDST20
Setting Punch